How to Order
Note) Supply pressure: 0.5 MPa, Temperature: 20°C.
Ambient and fluid temperature
Grease
Cleanliness class (ISO class)
Operating pressure range Note)
Proof pressure Note)
Specifications
1.5 MPa (1.05 MPa)
Fluorine grease
Class 3
0.05 to 1.0 MPa (0.1 to 0.7 MPa)
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
Note) Descriptions in parentheses are for 10-AS1000.
Speed Controller/In-line Type
10-AS1000, 2000, 3000, 4000, 5000
Clean series
In-line type
1
2
3
4
5
M3, M5 standard
1/8, 1/4 standard
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
1/2 standard
Body size
M3
M5
01
02
03
04
M3 x 0.5
M5 x 0.8
Rc1/8
Rc1/4
Rc3/8
Rc1/2
Port size
10-AS1000
10-AS1000
10-AS2000
10-AS2000, 3000, 4000, 5000
10-AS3000, 4000, 5000
10-AS4000, 5000
Applicable series
Port size
10  -  AS    1    000  -   M5   -
Series 10-AS
Nil